
FROM:
Shipping Dept
Shipping Dept
900 Knell Rd
Dock10-15

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 16 X 13 X 8 IN

REF: HQ-N-250728-0007001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Montgomery IL 60538

SHIP DATE: 27JUL25
ACTWGT: 10.31 LB
CAD: 264566796/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

daniel berg
daniel berg

55 17th St S

(763) 269-2843
Buffalo MN 55313 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J5
/9

9C
7/

59
F2

8830 9115 7050

     55313

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8830 9115 7050

HQ-N-WD011-N-10-V2-TE * 1


